Time Trials 2024 Olympic & Paralympic Trials presented by Bell
Toronto, May 13-17, 2024

Event 418 Men, 400m Medley Open
2024-05-16 - 12:05 Results Time Trials
Canadian Senior Records 4:11.41  JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCSC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-08
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 4:31.72  KIM, Laon HYACK Toronto 2023-04-01
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 4:57.84 WALKER, Connor MAC Etobicoke 2013-04-26
Rank YOB Club RT Time
1. LUYKENAAR, Aiden 2003 UCSC +0.70 4:40.36
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:39.09 36.57 250m: 2:52.67 38.53 350m: 4:08.00 35.53
100m: 1:02.52 33.74 200m: 2:14.14 35.05 300m: 3:32.47 39.80 400m: 4:40.36 32.36
2. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 2008 NN +0.63 4:43.92
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:40.82 36.90 250m: 2:56.66 40.35 350m: 4:11.79 35.02
100m: 1:03.92 34.29 200m: 2:16.31 35.49 300m: 3:36.77 40.11 400m: 4:43.92 32.13
3. YAO, Alex 2009 MAC +0.68 4:48.49
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:45.04 37.90 250m: 3:04.26 42.20 350m: 4:17.89 31.37
100m: 1:07.14 36.12 200m: 2:22.06 37.02 300m: 3:46.52 42.26 400m: 4:48.49 30.60
4. BANTA, Jared 2005 BROCK +0.63 4:48.96
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:42.82 38.81 250m: 3:01.37 41.27 350m: 4:16.93 33.75
100m: 1:04.01 34.22 200m: 2:20.10 37.28 300m: 3:43.18 41.81 400m: 4:48.96 32.03
5. LOEWEN, Jack P 2006 CREST +0.62 4:49.93
50m: 28.28 28.28 150m: 1:38.09 36.94 250m: 2:55.70 41.51 350m: 4:15.73 35.93
100m: 1:01.15 32.87 200m: 2:14.19 36.10 300m: 3:39.80 44.10 400m: 4:49.93 34.20
6. MACNEIL, Noah 2008 ESWIM +0.62 4:50.11
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:44.44 39.36 250m: 3:01.75 39.28 350m: 4:16.96 34.44
100m: 1:05.08 35.12 200m: 2:22.47 38.03 300m: 3:42.52 40.77 400m: 4:50.11 33.15
7. WU, Fung Lin 2008 ESWIM +0.60 4:52.40
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:45.10 40.03 250m: 3:05.07 40.10 350m: 4:19.91 33.78
100m: 1:05.07 35.28 200m: 2:24.97 39.87 300m: 3:46.13 41.06 400m: 4:52.40 32.49
8. MORGANS, Yannick 2006 DAL +0.63 4:52.87
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:46.24 41.30 250m: 3:07.20 41.60 350m: 4:20.92 32.64
100m: 1:04.94 34.38 200m: 2:25.60 39.36 300m: 3:48.28 41.08 400m: 4:52.87 31.95
9. DUGUAY, Daniel 2007 FAST +0.65 4:55.66
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:41.77 37.74 250m:  3:04.37 43.77 350m: 4:22.85 33.51
100m: 1:04.03 34.59 200m: 2:20.60 38.83 300m: 3:49.34 44.97 400m: 4:55.66 32.81
10. FRAYN, Hudson 2007 GPP +0.69 4:57.39
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:46.11 39.96 250m: 3:06.33 40.29 350m: 4:23.78 34.78
100m: 1:06.15 36.31 200m: 2:26.04 39.93 300m: 3:49.00 42.67 400m: 4:57.39 33.61
DNS DUONG, Kale 2006 ESWIM
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